
ZONE C

ZONE B

St Annes Lane bus stop

08:04

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Normanton-
on- Soar

Route Q

Eaton Farm pub Lay-by Derby Road

Bus Station

Main Street – outside the Jolly Sailor

Station road - Bus stop opp New Street

College Road - Bus stop end of College Road

07:25

07:42

07:46

07:53

07:58

AM

PM

Operated by Managed by

2023-2024

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Long Eaton

Castle Donington

Hemington

Kegworth

LSFSutton Bonnington

Normanton- on- Soar

Long Eaton

Castle Donington

Hemington

Kegworth

Sutton
Bonnington

Main Street - opp The Plough

Normanton-
on- Soar

Sutton
Bonnington

Kegworth

Hemington

Castle Donington

Long Eaton

Main Street - The Plough

Opp St Anne's Lane

College Road - End Bus Stop

Station Road - New Street bus stop

Main Street – opp the Jolly Sailor

Bus Station

Eaton Farm pub Lay-by Derby Road

08:00

08:15

16:10

16:21

16:25

16:27

16:32

16:40

16:44

17:02

ZONE A


