



Long Eato	n Hemington	Sutton	Bonnington	LSF
	Castle Donington	Kegworth	Normanto	on- on- Soar

2023-2024

2023-2024					
AM				ZONE A	
Long Eaton	Eaton Farm pub Lay-by Derby R	oad	07:25		
				ZONE B	
Castle Donington	Bus Station		07:42		
Hemington	Main Street - outside the Jolly S	Sailor	07:46		
Kegworth	Station road - Bus stop opp New	v Street	07:53		
Sutton Bonnington	College Road - Bus stop end of 0	College Road	07:58		
	St Annes Lane bus stop		08:00		
				ZONE C	
Normanton- on- Soar	Main Street - opp The Plough		08:04		
	Loughborough Schools Foundat	tion	08:15		
				1	

PM

	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10
Normanton- on- Soar	Main Street - The Plough	16:21
	Opp St Anne's Lane	16:25
Sutton Bonnington	College Road - End Bus Stop	16:27
Kegworth	Station Road - New Street bus stop	16:32
Hemington	Main Street - opp the Jolly Sailor	16:40
Castle Donington	Bus Station	16:44
Long Eaton	Eaton Farm pub Lay-by Derby Road	17:02

Operated by Managed by

